Pigtail 13T/15R BIDI- DFB Series
                                Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           Va-1
Page 1 of 7
ETRPD32xxK573AHxxxx-xxx
With 1310nm DFB Laser Diode and 1550nm 1.25G PIN-TIA
Performance Specification
Absolute Maximum Ratings(Tc=25℃,unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Min. Max. Unit

                                Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           Va-1
Page 5 of 7
RX Pin Order Code
CASECASE
CASECASE
CASECASE
CASE
A TypeCase direction Case direction B Type
Case direction C Type D TypeCase direction
E TypeCase direction Case direction F Type
Case direction G Type H TypeCase direction
CASE
Receive
Pigtail 13T/15R BIDI- DFB Series
                                Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           Va-1
Page 6 of 7
Ordering information (Standard version*Note5)
Part No. Power(mW) Connector Fiber length(cm)
ETRPD3205K573AHSAAA 0.2~0.99 SC/APC 50
ETRPD3210K573AHFAAA 1.0~1.99 FC/APC 50
ETRPD3205K573AHSAA 0.2~0.99 SC/PC 50
ETRPD3210K573AHFAA 1.0~1.99 FC/PC 50
ETRPD3205K573AHSAAA-030 0.2~0.99 SC/APC 30
ETRPD3210K573AHFAA-060 1.0~1.99 FC/PC 60
*Note5: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EPOTOLINK sales.
   ETRP □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ - □
        A    B   C   D   E    F   G   H    I    J   K   L   M    N   O   P   Q   -  R
Precaution